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LOOKING FOR THAT PERFECT LOT =
BACKING ONTO GREENSPACE?

* Charming 3 bdrms. 3 bthrms, 1500 sq. ft.
* Upgraded Kitchen, extra cupbds w/dishwasher
¢ |-Shaped Living & Dining Rooms, oak

e Panoramic views from deck and
sunroom
e Sensational sunrises

Look no further! Close to schools,

shoppiﬂg- LOtS ‘Of upgradES, waShI'Dﬂﬂ] ;-,:-:f_:-... l

% "SB ponisters | I Y . Flegant executive home with inlaw | & sauna. Upgraded roof 30 year
LYNN « New carpet thru-out most of home (4/1/2002) vARILYN BENLE | MIKE warranty, eaves, soffits. Family room
o ; ' « i N makeover. Gas fireplace. Kitchen
| pootnamepsesmensiion SOl - :ing 326,500 QRO - co. Huge lot, parkiike setiing,
Rep. * Single garage, large Rec room w/3 pc bathrm Rl or more info call Marilyn Champ* Rep. private backyard & patio. Call Mike

¢ 7935000 IS 11 (905) Adams™ to view.

905)
_.877 51 55 JTonson isscmes JRYY « 700:9007 —— | 877-5211 RE/M“ REALTY (Halton)

REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD., REALTOR CORP.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, APRIL 14th ~ 2-4 P.M.
4 PARK AVENUE, ACTON

GEOHGETOWN SOUTH 31 HAMILTON CHES

This is it! A gem! On huge private ravine

for year round enjoyment. Fabulous walk-

b ponds, 3+BR main home features Barzotti out lower level with kit. WR, games rm, e overioﬂkipg w_at'er. Updated and
k k!tChEﬂ, ceramic tiled ﬂﬂﬂrﬁ, magnificgnt oak wet bar, rec rm & yes, a THEATER!! MARTHA 1Daded with Ong[nai Gharmr Cherw
[N views from DR and sep LR; huge MBR with kil Beautiful landscaping. Inground pool | SRl kitchen, spa room, wood floors and
4 dormers, walkout finished basement with PLUCWSKY with waterfall. Hot tub in.cedar enclosure, fabulous trim, 2 storey 2-car garage

Hwy. 7 West to Acton, through lights at
: Main St., right on to Park ~ Look for signs
Fabulous 2 home country property - minutes

from town. Hidden in the forest with two

*Sales

LS in-law potential; 2nd home has large formal

LR, eat-in kitchen + 3 BR, ceramic floors and
private all on 6.82 acres.

cedar gazebo, shed & deck with staircase
with wrought iron spindles.
See it in detail on http:/maureen.ca

and more. $369,000. Martha
Summers®.

(905) BLUE SPRINGS ._ | BLUE SPRINGS | 877-5165 Johnson Associates
877.5211 WMR ESARII;TY (Halton) 877 5211 “MK REALTY (Halton) . M - Qi 217N Lo, ReaLTOR

1-800-834-3516

Modern home in Victorian style, totally unique.

Formal rooms plus bright great room with fireplace, g
10’ ceilings, 12" baseboards, plank floors. French §
doors, walk-outs to veranda & deck with hot tub. |

LOUISE

A GEM IN THE GLEN

Extensively renovated century home in
beautiful Glen Williams. Huge 50 x 167
ft. lot with perennial gardens. 12 x 16
insulated workshop with hydro. Master
bedroom overlooks the Credit River.

BEAUTIFUL BALLINAFAD
JUST LISTED! Absolutely delightful 3-level
sidesplit close to Georgetown and Erin on a
paved road. Situated on over 1 acre with
perennials and fruit trees abound. Huge
gazebo overlooking fish pond and backyard.
Upgrades include many new windows, new

Circular drive, 600’ privacy set back. New 9 stall cen- F | IRENIN T\ 1 ke VICTORIA

JOHN tury bank barn, paddocks for the horses! Plus all F SRR CPE=FYY
season 40'x60’ workshop. Please call for brochure or |

7AVE S S8 10 view. Luxurious country lifestyle on 50 acres with-

SEICENE M in an hour of Skydome!

Renovations too many to list. Minutes to RONALD- ?athmams, flooring and decorating. A lovely
the GO station. Spotless. Don’t delay - PHILLIPS* o RS o ety
(905) Call Louise Tennant® today 905-877- f== s e = eoraTe
y [ | 2 | | . ROYAL LEPAGE  services L.
{905) @ &.”..LU!Z. 1 | - i . 793_5000 Director’s Platinum Award
450-8300 vl — / Millennium Inc. Broker (Local/Toronto) R Specializing in horse farms & country properties




